3 Haziran 2008 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SABUR(7)

2 SEHRAZAT(11)
3 PAPARAZZI(B)
4 FASIL(3)

5 NAZLIGULUMGS)
6 SUDANSI(9)

7  KAVARAN(4)

8 CESTLAVIE(1)
9 CUPTOWN(E)
10 YASMIRA(12)

11 SILVER GLEAMV(8)

12 SAHANEM(10)

GANYAN(7) 3,90 4, IKILi(7/11) :5,15 #, SIRALI IKiLi(7/11) :10,20 4, UCLU BAHIS(7/11/6) 2,53 4, PLASE(11) :1,80 4, PLASE(7) 2,10 4, TABELA BAHIS(7/11/6/3) :5,42 , TABELA BAHIS

SIRASIZ(7/11/6/3) 0,10 &

Yag
3ydd

3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3yad
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3yad

Yarns Sonuglari

Maiden/Digi
1.)16.000 & 2.)6.400 t
1.)3.200 ¢ 2)1.280 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

RED BISHOP (USA) - CERKEZ K1z 58  N.SEN
SUNMUSIC (IRE) - FEZLEKE 58  F.CAKAR
SEA HERO (USA) - FONTANA (FR) 58  EYAWZ
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - GUNDES 58 OKAYA
RVER SPECAL (USA) - BONBON 56  GKOCAKAYA
RVER SFECIAL (USA) - DATA 58 ACELIK
LOCKTON (GB) - BVFERYAL 54 AOZCELIK
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - MANDY'S BET (USA) 58  C.DURSUN
CAPE TOWN - DAUPHINESS (USA) 56  UTEMUR
SEA HERO (USA) - BEDTIVE STORY (USA) 58  KTOKACOGLU
BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - SILVER GLINT (USA) 58  Y.AKAGAC
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - MANZUVE (IRE) 58  KEMAL KURT

Sahip
EM. DIREKLI

AHM ISGOREN
KEM KURT
AHM GUVEN
S. SAM SAM
ISM SAHIN

AL PALAZ
KAM ARDA
SEL. TAVIGAG
HUS. BOYRAZ
O. HAL. AYDIN

KEN. OZDEMR

58 kg,

3)32004
3.)640 &

Antrendrii
MDIREKLI

NURITTIN GUL
AE.BAS
AKARAKUS
MGUNES
ATEKINALP
EMUTLU
MMEHVET INAL
OEKINCI
EMUTLU
MSAGAN

MAH.DOGAN

Derece

1.39.18

1.39.53

1.39.67

1.40.45

1.40.67

1.41.28

1.43.09

14345

14414

14477

Derecesiz

Derecesiz

Ankara Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum

41600
4)320¢

Gy AGF
3,90

2,55
3,10
3,90
41,60
71,45
67,50
46,10
104,60
13,95
8,90

18,05

t
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